
Southwest Transitway Community Advisory Committee (CAC) 
Wednesday, September 26, 2007, 6:30 to 8:00 PM 

Wolfe Lake Park Professional Building 
 
 
 

Agenda 
 
 

 
I. Introductions         6:30 to 6:45 PM 
  
 
 
 
II. Overview of Recommended LRT Routes    6:45 to 7:45 PM 

• AA Presentation       6:45 to 7:00 PM 
• LRT 1 Overview       7:00 to 7:15 PM 
• LRT 3 Overview       7:15 to 7:30 PM 
• LRT C Overview       7:30 to 7:45 PM 

 
 
 

 
 
 
III. Open Forum for Non-members     7:45 to 8:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The next meeting of the Southwest Transitway Community Advisory Committee (CAC) is scheduled 
for Wednesday, November 7th from 6:30 to 8:00 PM at the St. Louis Park City Hall.   
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SW Community Advisory Committee (CAC) Member List 
September  2007 

 
City Station Location  Members Appointed to Date 

Jill Noak   
jill@gabbertbeck.com 
Rick Wieblen 
rweiblen@libertyproperty.com 

 Stephanie Peterson 
stephaniejpeterson@eaton.com 
Frank Powell  
frankpow@comcast.net 
John Brill  
john.brill@disney.com 

Eden Prairie 
 

LRT 1 routing 
TH 5/Mitchell Road 
TH 62 
 
 LRT 3 routing 
Southwest  
Eden Prairie Town Center 
Golden Triangle 
City West 

Dennis Spalla  
dennis_spalla@uhc.com 
Sally Velick  
velsal@comcast.net 

TBA  

Minnetonka 
 
 

LRT 1 routing 
Rowland Road 
 
LRT 3 routing 
Shady Oak Road 
Opus Maria Klein  

klein023@umn.edu 

Mindy Paulson  
mindy274@comcast.net 
 Esmeralda Guajardo 

Hopkins LRT 1& 3 routing 
Shady Oak Road 
Downtown Hopkins 
Blake Road 

 Kyle Allison 
Kyle.allison@hopkinshonda.com 
Bob Tift  
btift@bsm-online.org 
 Bill James 
wljames3@comcast.net 

St. Louis Park LRT 1 & 3 routing 
Louisiana 
Wooddale 
Beltline 
  Shawn Klein 

Shawn.M.Klein@jci.com 
Edina LRT 1 & 3 routing 

At-large 
Paul Nelson 
pnelson@shawlundquist.com 

Minneapolis LRT A 
 

• CIDNA West Lake  
 

Art Higinbotham 
ahiginbotham@msn.com 

• Kenwood Isles 21st  Eric Lind  
ericlind@yahoo.com 

• Bryn Mawr Penn Barry Schade  
barryschade@mac.com 
Alternate 
Bruce Monson 
bruce.monson@state.mn.us 

• Basset Creek 
ROC 

Van White Vida Ditter  
vyditter@vyditter.cnc.net 
 

• North Loop Royalston 
 

John Slack  
john.slack@bonestroo.com 

 LRT C 
 

• East Isles Hennepin Ross D’Emanuele 
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 d.emanuele.ross@dorsey.com 
 

• Whittier Lyndale 
 

Alex Bauman  
apbauman@yahoo.com 

• Stevens 
Square 

Franklin 
 

Nels Sandberg 
nsandberg2@comcast.net 

• Downtown 
Council 

Downtown Stations John Wheaton 
jwheaton@faegre.com 
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